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Type

PER-38747
Excavation /
Digging Permit

PER-38780
Coring &
Cutting Pemit

PER-38781
Excavation /
Digging Permit

Excavation /
Digging Permit

Employer

LT Plumbing

LT Plumbing

LT Plumbing

LT Plumbing

Location

Building pad
East

/ Along east
wall of building

External North
/ Outside
hoarding along
school access
road

External North
/ Outside
hoarding along
school access
road

External east
/ East of
building

Generated on 13/02/2026 8:54:49 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Shaun Lewin

Shaun Lewin

Shaun Lewin

Shaun Lewin

Valid From

7:20 AM
13/02/2026

734 AM
13/02/2026

7:40 AM
13/02/2026

6:40 AM
12/02/2026

Valid To

3:20 PM
13/02/2026

3:34 PM
13/02/2026

3:40 PM
13/02/2026

3:40 PM
12/02/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired

CICG
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