

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-38747 Excavation / Digging Permit	LT Plumbing	Building pad East / Along east wall of building	Shaun Lewin	7:20 AM 13/02/2026	3:20 PM 13/02/2026	In Progress
PER-38780 Coring & Cutting Permit	LT Plumbing	External North / Outside hoarding along school access road	Shaun Lewin	7:34 AM 13/02/2026	3:34 PM 13/02/2026	In Progress
PER-38781 Excavation / Digging Permit	LT Plumbing	External North / Outside hoarding along school access road	Shaun Lewin	7:40 AM 13/02/2026	3:40 PM 13/02/2026	In Progress
Excavation / Digging Permit	LT Plumbing	External east / East of building	Shaun Lewin	6:40 AM 12/02/2026	3:40 PM 12/02/2026	Expired